



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO SNA 8073R

| Cost Plus | | | | |
|--------------|-----------------------------------------------------|-------------|------------------------|-------------------|
| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Workshop Estimate (\$) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
| 1 | FRONT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH (WCP) | CRACKED | \$28.00 | \$15.00 |
| 1 | FRONT BUMPER (WCP) | CRACKED | \$270.00 | \$270.00 |
| 1 | FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (WCP) | BENT | \$220.00 | \$220.00 |
| 1 | FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (WCP) | CRACKED | \$75.00 | \$75.00 |
| 1 | FRONT BUMPER LOWER SKIRT (WCP) | DISTORTED | \$75.00 | \$75.00 |
| 1 | FRONT BUMPER LOWER SKIRT NO.1 (WCP) | CRACKED | \$85.00 | \$85.00 |
| 6 | FRONT BUMPER CLIP @\$2.00 (WCP) | NECESSARY | \$12.00 | \$12.00 |
| 6 | FRONT BUMPER RIVET PIN @\$2.50 (WCP) | NECESSARY | \$15.00 | \$15.00 |
| 1 | FRT BUMPER LOGO (WCP) | NECESSARY | \$26.00 | \$26.00 |
| 1 | FRONT BUMPER TOW HOOK COVER (WCP) | DENTED | \$14.00 | \$14.00 |
| 1 | FRONT GRILLE ASSY (WCP) | CRACKED | \$165.00 | \$165.00 |
| 1 | AIR-FILTER DUCTING (WCP) | CRACKED | \$36.00 | \$36.00 |
| 1 | FRT SUPPORT PANEL (WCP) | CRACKED | \$320.00 | \$320.00 |
| 1 | FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER (WCP) | BROKEN | \$75.00 | \$75.00 |
| 1 | BONNET INNER LOCK (WCP) | DISTORTED | \$70.00 | \$70.00 |
| 1 | FRONT RADAR SENSOR (WCP) | DENTED | \$750.00 | \$750.00 |
| 2 | HEADLAMP @\$700.00 (WCP) | CRACKED | \$1,400.00 | \$1,400.00 |
| 1 | AIR-CON CONDENSER (WCP) | BENT | \$380.00 | \$380.00 |
| 1 | RADIATOR (WCP) | SERVICEABLE | \$350.00 | \$0.00 |
| 1 | RADIATOR FAN ASSY (WCP) | SERVICEABLE | \$260.00 | \$0.00 |
| 2 | RADIATOR SIDE AIR GUARDS @\$28.00 (WCP) | CRACKED | \$56.00 | \$48.00 |
| 2 | HEADLAMP SUPPORT @\$24.00 (WCP) (ADDITIONAL) | DISTORTED | \$48.00 | \$48.00 |
| 2 | FRONT GRILLE COVER PLATE @\$8.00 (WCP) (ADDITIONAL) | DENTED | \$16.00 | \$16.00 |
| | COST PLUS 10.00% | | \$474.60 | \$411.50 |
| | | | \$5,220.60 | \$4,526.50 |
| Special Nett | | | | |
| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Workshop Estimate (\$) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
| 1 | FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) | BENT | \$35.00 | \$35.00 |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
Singapore 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No.
19-9607198-R

| Special Nett | | | | |
|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------|------------------------|-------------------|
| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Workshop Estimate (\$) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
| 1 | COOLANT (SN) | NECESSARY | \$25.00 | \$25.00 |
| | | | \$60.00 | \$60.00 |
| Labour | | | | |
| | Description of Parts | Condition | Workshop Estimate (\$) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
| | REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON, CHECK, VACUUM & REFILL GAS | | \$100.00 | \$100.00 |
| | PANEL BEATING; REMOVE & REFIX THE DAMAGED RENEW PARTS, REPAIR FRT RH FENDER, BONNET, FRT CHASSIS & REALIGN THE SAME | | \$700.00 | \$600.00 |
| | PUTTY & RESPRAY ON BONNET, FRT BUMPER, FRT FENDERS | | \$700.00 | \$660.00 |
| | REMOVE & REFIX, RESET & CALIBRATE FRT RADAR SENSOR | | \$150.00 | \$150.00 |
| | | | \$1,650.00 | \$1,510.00 |
| GRAND TOTAL | | | \$6,930.60 | \$6,096.50 |
| | RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | \$6,096.50 |
| | LESS EXCESS | | | (\$500.00) |
| | NETT LIABILITY | | | \$5,596.50 |
| Report Ref No: CS/SMO24090284/Knp3e2 | | | | |

KSC

KENNETH KONG SENG CHEONG

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of reposibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.